Drinkware / Mugs and tumblers / Travel mugs

Brite-Americano® Espresso 250 ml insulated

tumbler

SKU: TP221009112
Categorie: Drinkware

;& l
Compact, double-wall insulated tumbler with twist-on lid. The outer layer of the tumbler ES@RESS@ ?
is made from recycled plastic. Fits under most coffee makers. Tumbler features a full 3 b4
colour wraparound design moulded to the product, making it long-lasting and durable. .::
EN12875-1 compliant, dishwasher safe, and microwave safe. Volume capacity is 250 ml. \ f‘ﬁ
Mix and match colours to create your perfect mug. Contact customer service for \ 2
additional colour options. Made in the UK. Packed in a home-compostable bag. BPA-free. \\ ;;

Can't find the colours you're looking for? Create your perfect Americano on our new Mix \

and Match page!

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width
Imprint Height

Max Print Colors
Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv
Brand

Country Of Origin
PMS main colour
Item Dimensions
Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM

Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Decoration Comments

Variations

Attribute

#000000 [N
#FFFFFF [ |

#0000FF
#E41F26
#A4C254
#00DAFF

Bpii

SKU

TP221009100
TP221009101
TP221009102
TP221009103
TP221009104
TP221009105

In mould drinkware
wrap

248 x 96 mm

248

96

full colour

8

1000

Yes

NO

Unbranded
UNITED KINGDOM
Black

11,8 x @ 9,45 cm
99

90

248

96

full colour

wrap

In mould drinkware
wrap

11,8

9,45

Sample orders will carry generic artwork.

Stock
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000



