Brite-Americano® Espresso 250 ml insulated tumbler

SKU: TP221009112 Categorie: Drinkware

Compact, double-wall insulated tumbler with twist-on lid. The outer layer of the tumbler is made from recycled plastic. Fits under most coffee makers. Tumbler features a full colour wraparound design moulded to the product, making it long-lasting and durable. EN12875-1 compliant, dishwasher safe, and microwave safe. Volume capacity is 250 ml. Mix and match colours to create your perfect mug. Contact customer service for additional colour options. Made in the UK. Packed in a home-compostable bag. BPA-free. Can't find the colours you're looking for? Create your perfect Americano on our new Mix and Match page!



General information		
Imprint Method	In mould drinkware	
Imprint Location	wrap	
Imprint Size	248 x 96 mm	
Imprint Width	248	
Imprint Height	96	
Max Print Colors	full colour	
Lead Time	8	
Lead Time Max Qty	1000	
Decoration Mandatory	Yes	
Packaging Indiv	NO	
Brand	Unbranded	
Country Of Origin	UNITED KINGDOM	
PMS main colour	Black	
Item Dimensions	11,8 x Ø 9,45 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	99	
Outer Carton Qty	90	
Max Print Width Default MM	248	
Max Print Height Default MM	96	
Max Colors Default	full colour	
Max Print Area Default	wrap	
Print Technique Default	In mould drinkware	
Print Position Default	wrap	
Item Height CM	11,8	
Item Diameter CM	9,45	
Decoration Comments	Sample orders will carry generic artwork.	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#000000	TP221009100	10000
#FFFFFF	TP221009101	10000
#0000FF	TP221009102	10000
#E41F26	TP221009103	10000
#A4C254	TP221009104	10000
#00D4FF	TP221009105	10000